
 

2025 Water Service Rate Schedule 

 

Water Meter Size Monthly Service Charge 

5/8” – 3/4” $12.06 

1” $16.81 

1 ½” $21.63 

2” $34.95 

3” $132.37 

4” $168.38 

6” $252.67 

Multi-Family Rate $6.29 x # of units + $4.83 

 

Commodity Charge Per 1,000 Gallons 

Residential 

First 4,000 Gallons $5.28 

Next 4,000 Gallons $6.66 

Next 22,000 Gallons $8.34 

All Gallons Over 30,000 $13.32 

Commercial 

First 40,000 Gallons $5.06 

Next 360,000 Gallons $6.25 

All Gallons Over 400,000 $7.99 

Industrial 

First 400,000 Gallons $4.39 

All Gallons Over 400,000 $5.42 

Multi-Family 

First 4,000 Gallons times # of residential units $4.59 

Next 4,000 Gallons times # of residential units $5.78 

Next 22,000 Gallons times # of residential units $7.25 

All Gallons Over 30,000 times # of residential units $11.58 

Irrigation 

All Gallons $7.99 
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